11003025de / 30.09.2021
Index 000
ERSATZTEILLISTE
DHE32
EN Spare Parts List
FR Liste des pièces détachées
IT Lista delle parti di ricambio
2� Ersatzteilliste

Ersatzteilliste� 3
Ersatzteilliste
Bestellangaben
Bei Bestellungen von Ersatzteilen benötigen wir folgende Angaben:
	• Maschinentyp gemäss Typenschild (z.B. z.B. DHE32)
	• Maschinennummer gemäss Typenschild (z.B. 11002624)
	• Maschinenindex gemäss Typenschild (z.B. 000)
	• Ersatzteilnummer gemäss Ersatzteilliste (z.B. 11004751)
Für Bestellungen, Fragen und Informationen wenden Sie sich bitte an die zuständige
Niederlassung.
230V ~ 50Hz           n 0-850 /min
900W
DHE32
3700 /min
TYROLIT  No.11002624
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG  |  CH-8330 Pfäffikon ZH
Made in China
4�S pare Parts List
Spare Parts List
How to use the spare parts list
The spare parts list is not intended as instructions for assembly or dismantling work. It is
exclusively intended to help you to quickly and easily find spare parts, which can then be
ordered at the address below.
Safety regulations
 Danger
The assembling or dismantling of modules can involve risks which are not identified in
this spare parts list.
The use of this spare parts list for assembly or dismantling purposes is strictly forbidden.
For assembly or dismantling tasks it is essential to only follow the corresponding de-
scriptions in the operating manual.
If this regulation is not heeded injuries may be incurred which in the worst case can also
be fatal.
Ordering
Information
To avoid incorrect deliveries you should check the order details for correctness and
completeness (see under ordering details) prior shipment.
You should ensure that the delivery address is given in full.
Order address
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
Tel.	 +41 (0) 44 / 952 18 18
Fax	 +41 (0) 44 / 952 18 00
e-mail: info@tyrolit.com
Spare Parts List� 5
Spare Parts List
Ordering details
When spare parts are ordered we need the following details:
	• Machine type according to nameplate (e.g. DHE32)
	• Machine number according to nameplate (e.g. 11002624)
	• Machine index according to nameplate (e.g. 000)
	• Spare part number according to the spare parts list (e.g. 11004751)
For orders, questions and information please contact your responsible branch office.
230V ~ 50Hz           n 0-850 /min
900W
DHE32
3700 /min
TYROLIT  No.11002624
TYROLIT Hydrostress AG  |  CH-8330 Pfäffikon ZH
Made in China
6�L iste des pièces détachées